FEE SCHEDULE 2025-26

REQUIRED FEES:	Per Student	Family Maximum
Registration and Fees Includes registration, course fees, student activity pass, and C	hromebook rental	
Freshman Also Includes Physical Education T-shirt and 2 locker lock	\$307 ks	\$614
Sophomore, Junior, Senior	\$289	\$578
·	·	
Drivers Education - Behind the Wheel Fee	\$300	
Athletic / Activity Participation Fee		
Athletics Per student per sport - subject to Family All sports, Cheerleading and Dance/Pon		\$300
Activities Per student per activity - subject to Fam IHSA Sponsored: Chess, Speech, IHSA Drama and Scholas	•	\$300
Summer School (will be assessed for 2024 summer school)	\$100	per course
Graduation Fee	\$20	
OPTIONAL FEES:		
Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor	\$25	
Yearbook At registration Prior to December 31 After January 1 After Yearbook Delivery	\$45 \$55 \$65	
Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement)	\$6	
Locker Padlock (replacement)	\$6	
Transcript Fees	\$5	
Express Transcript Fees	\$20	
EVENT FEES:		
Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or IHSA will supersede)		
Student	\$3	
Adult	\$5	
Annual Athletic Family Pass	\$50	
Drama Productions:		
Student	\$5	
Adult	\$8	
Season Subscription		
Student	\$9	
Adult	\$15	